Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Beavercreek

Beavercreek Golf Club

October 14, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1

2

3

10

14

17

26

Andrew Magill *
Hayden Frederick *

Joe Wilson
Ty Sylla
Victor Caliguri

Cayse Morgan

Jack Ward *
Shane Ochs

Gavin Augenstein

A.J. Wilhelm

Nolan Krekeler

Robert Gerwin
Nate Birck

Timmy Hollenbeck

Mikey Schutte
Liam Harris
Cameron Uhl
Matt Kissel
Zach Lyon
Adam Horn

Joe Jankowski
Jack Dejonckheere

Zack Beard
Cole Kendall
Bradley Hinkel
Daniel Heister
Alex Meyer
Ben McGrew

Jake Wittenauer

Gabe Logan

Team

Bellbrook
Moeller
Lak. East
Lak. East
Elder
Elder
Harrison
Carroll
Springboro
Mason
Moeller

St. Xavier
LaSalle
Mason
Elder
Bellefontaine
Lak. East
Turpin
Moeller
Milford
Loveland
Sycamore
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Springboro
Mason
Turpin
Turpin
Little Miami
LaSalle

Grade F B

113537
12 37 36
12 36 38
12 37 37
12 38 36

938 36
10 36 38
12 37 38
10 38 37
113937
1140 36
103541
12 38 38
113740
103740
12 38 39
12 3543
12 40 38
12 40 38
12 42 36
12 40 38
114137
123840
123939
103939
1142 37
114039
12 37 42
1043 36
113841

Scor

e

72
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
1
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79



31

33

36

38

41

45

48

55

57

60

63

68

Nate Vonderhaar
Josh Welsh
Eric Braun
Noah Mangen
Stewart Backus
Dylan Materni
Andrew Zimmerly
Jake Langdon
Eric Neal

Eian Cambria
Elliott Nichols
Warren Hartzell
Eddie Staudt
Aaron Tobe
Alex Rollman
C.J. Scohy
Quentin Stall
Jake Curry
Aleks Essen
Kaden Abbott
Alex Grotjan
Mason Lucas

Thomas Sherwood

Cooper Decker
David Noel
Jack Mullenix
Aiden Kennedy
Colin Ziegler
Ben Peaslee
Will Steioff
Colin Maalouf
Vince Hammond
Scottie Nimmo
Danny Austing
Luke Grilliot
Braydon Bottles
Will Riehle
Walker Wood

Mason
Centerville
St. Xavier
Centerville
Centerville
Mason

St. Xavier
Elder
Harrison
Springboro
Elder
Greenville
Centerville
Centerville
Turpin
Bellbrook
Butler

Lak. East
LaSalle
Sidney
Springboro
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Butler
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Moeller
Harrison
Harrison
Oak Hills
Tippecanoe
Miamisburg
Turpin
Taylor
Beavercreek
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Lak. East

114040
12 37 43
1144 37
12 38 43
12 41 40
12 3943
124141
1144 39
1146 37
104142
1242 42
1241 43
1148 36
114044

94243

94441

94441
124541
124541
1244 42
124541
12 49 37
1242 44
1147 39
12 44 43
114542
104345
1046 42
12 45 43
114544
12 44 45

94247
12 44 46
12 46 44
105040
12 45 45
104347
10 46 45

80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
91



Patrick OConnor Beavercreek 125041 91
Matt Salmon Tippecanoe 12 49 42 91
Wyatt Cowdrey Xenia 1146 45 91
Sam Pelfrey Springboro 1044 47 91
73 Landon Harris Moeller 94349 92
Andrew Bobowski LaSalle 11 46 46 92
Jonas French Harrison 947 45 92
Ryan Williamson  Oak Hills 1146 46 92
Ty Huber Talawanda 105042 92
Dominic Cicero Cham. Julienne 114250 92
79 Evan Isenogle LaSalle 12 4548 93
Kane Ely Bellbrook 125043 93
81 Eli Voisard Tippecanoe 947 47 94
82 John Lawhorn Carroll 125045 95
83 Mayne Lemon Bellbrook 1250 46 96
84 Sam Wellbaum Bellbrook 115344 97
85 Seth Jones Butler 105345 98
Ben Myers Middletown 115147 98
87 Blake Pluckett Beavercreek 124851 99
88 Lane Coulter Fairmont 114753 100
89 Blake Jameson Monroe 125051 101
90 Jackson Sutton Beavercreek 125547 102
91 Hunter DAngelo  Butler 115351 104
92 Mason Weaver Butler 104857 105
93 Jack Bales Beavercreek 105056 106
Ethan Hawkes Carroll 125650 106
95 Michael Duckro Carroll 126151 112
96 Jackson Mulesko Carroll 126358 121

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-14-2021 20:53:49



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Beavercreek
Beavercreek Golf Club
October 14, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Elder * 308.084000 308
1. Victor Caliguri 12 38 36 74
2. Cayse Morgan 9 38 36 74
3. Mikey Schutte 10 37 40 77
4. Jake Langdon 11 44 39 83
5. Elliott Nichols 12 42 42 84

Coach: Matthew Robben

2nd Mason * 312.082000 312
1. AJ. Wilhelm 11 39 37 76
2. Timmy Hollenbeck 11 37 40 77
3. Nate Vonderhaar 11 40 40 80
4, Daniel Heister 11 42 37 79
5. Dylan Materni 12 39 43 82

Coach: Tim Lambert

3rd Lak. East * 312.091000 312
1. Joe Wilson 12 36 38 74
2. Ty Sylla 12 37 37 74
3. Jake Curry 12 45 41 86
4. Walker Wood 10 46 45 91
5. Cameron Uhl 12 35 43 78

Coach: Jeff Combs

4th St. Xavier 313.082000 313
1. Zack Beard 12 38 40 78
2. Cole Kendall 12 39 39 78
3. Eric Braun 11 44 37 81
4. Robert Gerwin 10 35 41 76
5. Andrew Zimmerly 12 41 41 82

Coach: Alex Kepley

5th Moeller 315.092000 315
1. Zach Lyon 12 40 38 78
2. Hayden Frederick 12 37 36 73
3. Nolan Krekeler 11 40 36 76



4. Aiden Kennedy 10 43 45 88
5. Landon Harris 9 43 49 92
Coach: Dan Dunlap

6th Turpin 321.090000
1. Alex Meyer 11 40 39
2. Ben McGrew 12 37 42
3. Matt Kissel 12 40 38
4. Scottie Nimmo 12 44 46
5. Alex Rollman 9 42 43
Coach: Brad Suder

7th Springboro 322.091000
1. Bradley Hinkel 10 39 39
2. Gavin Augenstein 10 38 37
3. Eian Cambria 10 41 42
4. Alex Grotjan 12 45 41
5. Sam Pelfrey 10 44 47
Coach: Justin Martin

8th Centerville 326.084000
1. Eddie Staudt 11 48 36
2. Aaron Tobe 11 40 44
3. Josh Welsh 12 37 43
4. Noah Mangen 12 38 43
5. Stewart Backus 12 41 40
Coach: Mitchell Lehigh

9th Harrison 333.092000
1. Jack Ward 10 36 38
2. Eric Neal 11 46 37
3. Colin Ziegler 10 46 42
4. Jonas French 9 47 45
5. Ben Peaslee 12 45 43
Coach: Trevor Ward

10th LaSalle 333.093000
1. Nate Birck 12 38 38
2. Gabe Logan 11 38 41
3. Andrew Bobowski 11 46 46
4. Aleks Essen 12 45 41
5. Evan Isenogle 12 45 48

Coach: Dave Miller

321
79
79
78
90
85

322

326

333
76
79
92
86
93



11th Miamisburg 346.089000 346

1. Mason Lucas 12 49 37 86

2. Thomas Sherwood 12 42 44 86

3. Vince Hammond 9 42 47 89

4. David Noel 12 44 43 87

5. Jack Mullenix 11 45 42 87
Coach: Aaron Price

12th Bellbrook 346.097000 346

1. C.J. Scohy 9 44 41 85

2. Andrew Magill 11 35 37 72

3. Mayne Lemon 12 50 46 96

4. Kane Ely 12 50 43 93

5. Sam Wellbaum 11 53 44 97
Coach: Jeffrey Scohy

13th Tippecanoe 360.094000 360

1. Braydon Bottles 12 45 45 90

2. Matt Salmon 12 49 42 91

3. Eli Voisard 9 47 47 94

4. Colin Maalouf 12 44 45 89

5. Will Riehle 10 43 47 90
Coach: David Jackson

14th Butler 373.105000 373

1. Quentin Stall 9 44 41 85

2. Cooper Decker 11 47 39 86

3. Seth Jones 10 53 45 98

4. Mason Weaver 10 48 57 105

5. Hunter DAngelo 11 53 51104
Coach: Robert Decker

15th Beavercreek 382.106000 382

1. Luke Grilliot 10 50 40 90

2. Patrick OConnor 12 50 41 91

3. Jackson Sutton 12 55 47102

4. Blake Pluckett 12 48 51 99

5. Jack Bales 10 50 56106
Coach: Chris Nartker

16th Carroll 388.121000 388

1. Shane Ochs 12 37 38 75

2.John Lawhorn 12 50 45 95



3. Ethan Hawkes 12 56 50106
4. Jackson Mulesko 12 63 58121
5. Michael Duckro 12 61 51112
Coach: Chet Bryant
17th Milford 0.000000 0
1. Adam Horn 12 42 36 78
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Andy Horn
Loveland 0.000000 0
1. Joe Jankowski 12 40 38 78
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: David Allan
Little Miami 0.000000 0
1. Jake Wittenauer 10 43 36 79
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Pamela Rothermund
Sycamore 0.000000 0
1. Jack Dejonckheere 11 41 37 78
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Aaron Akeley
Oak Hills 0.000000 0
. Will Steioff 11 45 44 89
. Ryan Williamson 11 46 46 92

ok wnPE



o~ wbhPE ahrwbhPE ahrwbdPE ahrwbdPE

ok wnPE

Coach: Derrick Reed

Talawanda 0.000000
. Ty Huber 10 50 42
Coach: Don Gloeckner

Taylor 0.000000
. Danny Austing 12 46 44
Coach: Bryan Kestner

Bellefontaine 0.000000
. Liam Hatrris 12 38 39
Coach: Ryan Sawmiller

Sidney 0.000000
. Kaden Abbott 12 44 42
Coach: Bill Rippey

Xenia 0.000000
. Wyatt Cowdrey 11 46 45

Coach: Robert Rose
Greenville 0.000000

. Warren Hartzell 12 41 43

92

90

77

86

91

84



ok~ wbd

Coach: Brian Stickel

Monroe 0.000000 0
1. Blake Jameson 12 50 51101
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Tim Kellis
Cham. Julienne 0.000000 0
1. Dominic Cicero 11 42 50 92
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Brandon Conrad
Fairmont 0.000000 0
1. Lane Coulter 11 47 53100
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: John Bohardt
Middletown 0.000000 0
1. Ben Myers 11 51 47 98
2.
3.
4,
5.

Coach: Jordan Lawson

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-14-2021 20:53:49



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division Il Boys - Glenview
Glenview Golf Course
October 05, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1
2
3

10

12

14

16

19

23

27

30

Brandon Conner
Finley Bartlett
Brody Simms
Davis Gochenouer
Luke Metzger *
Noah Lindsey *
Colin Schadek *
Peter Sheakley
Grant Tabar

T.J. Kreusch
Eddie Hartung
Andrew Schwartz
Drew Seichter
Wright Chen
Grant Woodruff
RJ Plunkett

Evan Barrett
Clay Van Fossen
lan Rinehart
Tate Armstrong
Lane McPherson
Charlie Keith
Tommy Grawe
Alex Holzapfel
Jack Noone

Tom Buchert
Eric Goddard
Nathan Thompson
Wyatt Higgins
Henry Mullen

Team

Madeira
Wyoming
Alter

Alter
Fenwick
Waynesville
Fenwick
Indian Hill
Alter

Alter
Madeira
Badin
Mariemont
Oakwood

Graham Local

Oakwood
Waynesville
Wyoming
Greeneview
Urbana
Indian Lake
McNicholas
Alter

Indian Hill
McNicholas
Mariemont

Graham Local

Milton-Union
Indian Hill
Oakwood

Grade F B

1234 34

93733
123536
103536
12 3537
123933
11 36 37
12 36 37
113539

93738
103540
12 38 38
1037 39
1041 36
1038 39
123939
113741
12 3543
103841
103841
12 40 39
114138
12 36 44
1041 39

93743
123941
124041
1242 39
1137 44
1038 44

Scor

e

68
70
71
71
72
72
73 bogey
73 dble bogey
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82



34

37

40

45

48

52
53

57

59

61

63
64

66
67

Thad Hartley
Conor Madden
Luke Isgrig
Alex Carlton
Andy Steed
Grant Rindels
Matt Brugger
Sam Judge
Nick Mullen
Kyle McKinney
llkin Groh
Tanner Temar
Cannon Wells
Zac Vickers
Joey Martin
Brady Koger
Myles Witt
Landon Schehr
Zach Hoskins

Nikolai Mardovin

Jack Webb
Mason Huffman
Braeden Weber
Luke Centrulla
Kyle Innis

Drew Fulmer
Ryan Perdue
Cam Yards
Jimmy Zettler

Merrick Peterson

Griffin Turner
Carson Turner
Eli Martin
Brent Case
Hunter Brooks
Jack Buckalew
Kaz Scott

Brookville
Wyoming
Madeira
Oakwood
Clinton-Massie
Madeira
Badin
Wyoming
Bethel-Tate
Fenwick
Indian Hill
Madeira
McNicholas

Cin. Hills Christian Aca.

Oakwood
Badin
Greeneview
Fenwick
Urbana
Northwestern
Wyoming
Graham Local
Fenwick
Badin

Indian Hill
McNicholas
Greenon
McNicholas
Badin
Greenon
Greenon
Shawnee
Graham Local
Graham Local
Greeneview
Urbana
Urbana

Cameron Cunningham Greenon

124141
1240 42
114141
1243 40

94043
114241
10 38 46
123945
1040 44
114144
1242 43
1042 43
1044 41

94144
104343
1241 45
1140 46
1141 46
1242 45
124542

944 43
12 40 49
12 46 44
1247 43
1144 46
1247 43
1247 44
12 45 46
1147 46
10 4548
103955
114945
12 43 53
12 46 54
114951
115151
114756
114954

82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
93
93
94
94
96
100
100
102
103
103



69 Ben Myers Greeneview 115254

70 Riley Wilson Urbana 12 50 57
71 Derrick Ness Greenon 105160
72 Braeden Gill Greeneview 95559

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2021 18:49:11

106
107
111
114



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division Il Boys - Glenview
Glenview Golf Course
October 05, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Alter * 291.080000 291
1. Brody Simms 12 35 36 71
2. Davis Gochenouer 10 35 36 71
3. Tommy Grawe 12 36 44 80
4. Grant Tabar 11 35 39 74
5. T.J. Kreusch 9 37 38 75

Coach: Alex Schuster

2nd Madeira * 308.085000 308
1. Brandon Conner 12 34 34 68
2. Luke Isgrig 11 41 41 82
3. Eddie Hartung 10 35 40 75
4. Tanner Temar 10 42 43 85
5. Grant Rindels 11 42 41 83

Coach: Brad Conner

3rd Wyoming * 314.087000 314
1. Finley Bartlett 9 37 33 70
2. Clay Van Fossen 12 35 43 78
3. Sam Judge 12 39 45 84
4. Jack Webb 9 44 43 87
5. Conor Madden 12 40 42 82

Coach: Scott Webb

4th Fenwick 317.090000 317
1. Colin Schadek 11 36 37 73
2. Luke Metzger 12 35 37 72
3. Landon Schehr 11 41 46 87
4. Kyle McKinney 11 41 44 85
5. Braeden Weber 12 46 44 90

Coach: Joseph Wagner

5th Indian Hill 319.090000 319
1. Peter Sheakley 12 36 37 73
2. Wyatt Higgins 11 37 44 81

3. Alex Holzapfel 10 41 39 80



4. Ilkin Groh 12 42 43 85
5. Kyle Innis 11 44 46 90
Coach: Michael Harbison

6th Oakwood 320.086000
1. RJ Plunkett 12 39 39
2. Wright Chen 10 41 36
3. Joey Martin 10 43 43
4. Alex Carlton 12 43 40
5. Henry Mullen 10 38 44
Coach: William Thomure

7th McNicholas 334.091000
1. Charlie Keith 11 41 38
2. Cannon Wells 10 44 41
3. Jack Noone 9 37 43
4.Cam Yards 12 45 46
5. Drew Fulmer 12 47 43
Coach: Jim Gilligan

8th Badin 336.093000
1. Andrew Schwartz 12 38 38
2. Luke Centrulla 12 47 43
3. Brady Koger 12 41 45
4. Jimmy Zettler 11 47 46
5. Matt Brugger 10 38 46
Coach: Tim Dixon

9th Graham Local 343.100000
1. Grant Woodruff 10 38 39
2. Mason Huffman 12 40 49
3. Eric Goddard 12 40 41
4. Brent Case 12 46 54
5. Eli Martin 12 43 53
Coach: Tom Milligan

10th Urbana 371.107000
1. Tate Armstrong 10 38 41
2. Zach Hoskins 12 42 45
3. Jack Buckalew 11 51 51
4. Riley Wilson 12 50 57
5. Kaz Scott 11 47 56

Coach: Thomas Russell

320
78
1
86
83
82

334
79
85
80
91
90

336
76
90
86
93
84

343
77
89
81

100
96

371
79
87

102

107

103



11th Greeneview 371.114000 371
1. lan Rinehart 10 38 41 79
2. Myles Witt 11 40 46 86
3. Hunter Brooks 11 49 51100
4. Ben Myers 11 52 54106
5. Braeden Gill 9 55 59114

Coach: Paul Thompson

12th Greenon 381.111000 381
1. Ryan Perdue 12 47 44 91
2. Griffin Turner 10 39 55 94
3. Merrick Peterson 10 45 48 93
4. Derrick Ness 10 51 60111
5. Cameron Cunningham 11 49 54103

Coach: Dan Price

13th Waynesville 0.000000 0
1. Noah Lindsey 12 39 33 72
2. Evan Barrett 11 37 41 78
3.

4,
5.
Coach: Lavar Glover
Clinton-Massie 0.000000 0
1. Andy Steed 9 40 43 83
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Phil Larrick
Brookville 0.000000 0
1. Thad Hartley 12 41 41 82
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Scott Caudill
Indian Lake 0.000000 0
1. Lane McPherson 12 40 39 79



S

o~ wbhPE o~ wbhPE ahrwbhPE ahrwbdPE

ok wnPE

Coach: Dean Elliott

Northwestern 0.000000
. Nikolai Mardovin 12 45 42
Coach: Brad Heintz

Milton-Union 0.000000
. Nathan Thompson 12 42 39
Coach: Brett Barnes

Shawnee 0.000000
. Carson Turner 11 49 45
Coach: Matt Williams

Mariemont 0.000000
. Drew Seichter 10 37 39
. Tom Buchert 12 39 41

Coach: Darrell Calloway
Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 0.000000

. Zac Vickers 9 41 44

87

81

94

76

80

85



Coach: Tim Frazer

Bethel-Tate 0.000000 0
1. Nick Mullen 10 40 44 84
2.

3.
4,
5

Coach: Brian Carter

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2021 18:49:11



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division Ill Boys - Beavercreek

Beavercreek Golf Club

October 07, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 2 teams and 2 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Ross Dietz Botkins 09 35 37 72
2 Joseph Meyer Botkins 1038 35 73

Jacob Joffe Seven Hills 12 38 35 73
4 Matt Mullen * Fairlawn 12 40 36 76 tie
Joshua Winhusen * Mid. Christian 1139 37 76 tie
6 Bryce Cobb Anna 12 40 38 78
Graham Brubaker  Arcanum 09 41 37 78
Jack Bramel Catholic Central 12 40 38 78
9 Will Brubaker Arcanum 1140 39 79
10 Aiden Wehrman Ft. Loramie 1143 37 80
11 Jack Dietz Botkins 12 43 38 81
Adam Ballas Ft. Loramie 11 38 43 81
Ross Fiessinger Russia 1144 37 81
Khyler Grant National Trail 12 40 41 81
Blake Green Mid. Christian 1043 38 81
16 Jameson Meyer Botkins 12 42 40 82
Billy Good Seven Hills 947 35 82
18 Isaac Cisco Botkins 12 43 40 83
Collin Chen Seven Hills 12 44 39 83
20 Hudson Montgomery Newton Local 1144 40 84
21 Noah Mannier Ft. Loramie 1043 42 85
Noel Petersen Lehman Cath. 1044 41 85
Charlie Mullin Seven Hills 1045 40 85
Evan Green Mid. Christian 12 45 40 85
Matthew Castrucci  Cin. Co. Day 114540 85
26 Brady Downing Newton Local 104344 87
Josiah Fernandez Mid. Christian 1144 43 87
28 Ethan Lukey Houston 1047 41 88
Tanner Voisard Houston 94543 88

Titan McMullen

Cin. Co. Day 1144 44 88



32

34

38

46

52

55

57
58
59
60

62
64
65
66

68

Zack Mosier
Felix Francis
Jack Good

Leif Lykins
Kason Spears
Jackson™ Raby
Abbey Brown
Jordan Meyer
Jude Counts
Aiden Psczulkoski
Quinn Peters
Nick Brubaker
Brayden Cable
Scout Spencer
Austin Hutson
Xavier Philpot
Seth Hegemier
Clay Hess
Chandler Peters
Zachary Rutan
Cole Erskine
Aaron Colvin
Addison Heimann
Will Griffin
Ethan Funk
Chad Pitzer
Parker Herrick
Elijah Guttman
Austin Pleiman
Sam Grabeman

Southeastern
Russia
Seven Hills
Mid. Christian
Southeastern
Cin. Christian
Cin. Christian
Russia
Russia
Arcanum
Newton Local
National Trall

Franklin Monroe

Bradford

Felicity-Franklin

Russia

Anna
Arcanum
Newton Local
National Trall
Southeastern
Newton Local
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Houston
Arcanum
Houston

Cin. Co. Day
Ft. Loramie
Covington

Liam Von Rosenberg Purcell Marian

Tanner Cooper
Ayden Robinson
Cameron Haines
Bryson Hite
Ethan Larger
Hunter Ray
Fletcher Davies

Houston
Southeastern
Covington
Covington

Ft. Loramie
Covington
National Trall

10 42 46
10 46 43
1144 45
12 46 44
114347
10 45 45
10 46 44
12 48 43
10 44 47
1144 47
1043 48

946 45
114942
114744
1143 48
1150 42
105042
12 45 47
12 47 45
114745
10 46 46
114549
10 46 48
114549
12 49 48
12 52 45
115147

956 44
1153 48
1053 49
10 54 48
12 5548
10 46 57
105550
1052 54
12 56 51
1153 54
10 60 53

88
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
94
94
94
97
97
98
100
101
102
102
103
103
105
106
107
107
113



69
70
71
72

Garret Fraley
Tad Griffin
Hunter Degrasse
Chris Knapp

Covington
Southeastern
Tri-County North
National Trall

12 58 57
10 53 63
12 60 57
115870

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-07-2021 17:03:31

115
116
117
128



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division Ill Boys - Beavercreek
Beavercreek Golf Club
October 07, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 2 teams and 2 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Botkins * 308.083000 308
1. Jameson Meyer 12 42 40 82
2. Jack Dietz 12 43 38 81
3. Ross Dietz 09 35 37 72
4. Joseph Meyer 10 38 35 73
5. Isaac Cisco 12 43 40 83

Coach: Brett R Meyer

2nd Seven Hills * 323.089000 323
1. Jacob Joffe 12 38 35 73
2. Charlie Mullin 10 45 40 85
3. Billy Good 9 47 35 82
4. Jack Good 11 44 45 89
5. Collin Chen 12 44 39 83

Coach: Nate Hirsch

3rd Mid. Christian 329.090000 329
1. Joshua Winhusen 11 39 37 76
2. Evan Green 12 45 40 85
3. Blake Green 10 43 38 81
4. Josiah Fernandez 11 44 43 87
5. Leif Lykins 12 46 44 90

Coach: Gary Cobb

4th Arcanum 340.097000 340
1. Will Brubaker 11 40 39 79
2. Graham Brubaker 09 41 37 78
3. Chad Pitzer 12 52 45 97
4. Clay Hess 12 45 47 92
5. Aiden Psczulkoski 11 44 47 91

Coach: Jordan Greve

5th Ft. Loramie 347.107000 347
1. Adam Ballas 11 38 43 81
2. Aiden Wehrman 11 43 37 80

3. Ethan Larger 12 56 51107



4. Austin Pleiman 11 53 48101
5. Noah Mannier 10 43 42 85
Coach: Brad Turner

6th Russia 352.092000
1. Ross Fiessinger 11 44 37
2. Xavier Philpot 11 50 42
3. Jordan Meyer 12 48 43
4. Jude Counts 10 44 47
5. Felix Francis 10 46 43
Coach: Paul Bremigan

7th Newton Local 354.094000
1. Hudson Montgomery 11 44 40
2. Chandler Peters 12 47 45
3. Quinn Peters 10 43 48
4. Aaron Colvin 11 45 49
5. Brady Downing 10 43 44
Coach: Ryan Karn

8th Cin. Co. Day 361.100000
1. Matthew Castrucci 11 45 40
2. Elijah Guttman 9 56 44
3. Addison Heimann 10 46 48
4. Will Griffin 11 45 49
5. Titan McMullen 11 44 44
Coach: Greg Faulhaber

9th Houston 371.103000
1. Ethan Lukey 10 47 41
2. Ethan Funk 12 49 48
3. Parker Herrick 11 51 47
4. Tanner Voisard 9 45 43
5. Tanner Cooper 12 55 48
Coach: Nathaniel Fridley

10th Southeastern 373.116000
1. Zack Mosier 10 42 46
2. Kason Spears 11 43 47
3. Cole Erskine 10 46 46
4. Ayden Robinson 10 46 57
5. Tad Griffin 10 53 63

Coach: Vince Banion

352
81
92
91
91
89

354
84
92
91
94
87

361
85
100
94
94
88

371
88
97
98
88

103

373
88
90
92

103

116



11th National Trail 377.128000 377
1. Khyler Grant 12 40 41 81
2. Zachary Rutan 11 47 45 92
3. Nick Brubaker 9 46 45 91
4. Chris Knapp 11 58 70128
5. Fletcher Davies 10 60 53113

Coach: Ramon Rutan

12th Covington 420.115000 420
1. Garret Fraley 12 58 57115
2. Cameron Haines 10 55 50105
3. Bryson Hite 10 52 54106
4. Sam Grabeman 10 53 49102
5. Hunter Ray 11 53 54107

Coach: Bill Wise

13th Fairlawn 0.000000 0
1. Matt Mullen 12 40 36 76
2.

3.
4,
5.
Coach: Todd Heckman
Anna 0.000000 0
1. Bryce Cobb 12 40 38 78
2. Seth Hegemier 10 50 42 92
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Brandon Cobb
Lehman Cath. 0.000000 0
1. Noel Petersen 10 44 41 85
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Eric Harlamert
Catholic Central 0.000000 0
1. Jack Bramel 12 40 38 78



S
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Coach: Cuyler Doane
Franklin Monroe 0.000000 0
. Brayden Cable 11 49 42 91
Coach: James Zimmerman
Bradford 0.000000 0
. Scout Spencer 11 47 44 91
Coach: Ryan Schulze
Tri-County North 0.000000 0
. Hunter Degrasse 12 60 57117
Coach: Eric Ruxer
Cin. Christian 0.000000 0
. Jackson” Raby 10 45 45 90
. Abbey Brown 10 46 44 90
Coach: Tyler Schram
Purcell Marian 0.000000 0
. Liam Von Rosenberg 10 54 48102



Coach: Kevin Schomaker

Felicity-Franklin 0.000000 0
1. Austin Hutson 11 43 48 91
2.

3.
4,
5

Coach: Dustin Hutson

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-07-2021 17:03:31



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - City of Mason Golf Center
City of Mason Golf Center
October 06, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Joe Wilson Lak. East 123334 67
A.J. Wilhelm Mason 113334 67
3 Ty Sylla Lak. East 12 31 37 68
Nate Vonderhaar Mason 113236 68
5 Timmy Hollenbeck Mason 113237 69
6 Daniel Heister Mason 113337 70
7 Adam Horn * Milford 12 35 38 73
8 Alex Meyer Turpin 113539 74
9 Cameron Uhl Lak. East 12 3540 75
Joe Jankowski * Loveland 12 3540 75
Dylan Materni Mason 12 37 38 75
Zach Lyon Moeller 12 39 36 75
Hayden Frederick  Moeller 12 38 37 75
Alex Rollman Turpin 93243 75
15 Jake Wittenauer *  Little Miami 1038 38 76
Ben McGrew Turpin 123442 76
17 Michael Fickle Lak. West 1037 40 77 par
Anthony Moran Loveland 103542 77 par
Jack Dejonckheere * Sycamore 113740 77 birdie
John Muhleman Sycamore 12 3542 77 bogey
Scottie Nimmo Turpin 12 38 39 77
22 Nolan Krekeler Moeller 113840 78
23 Andrew Sharp Kings 123940 79
Will Nolan Kings 103742 79
Jake Curry Lak. East 12 39 40 79
Ben Kirlin Loveland 113742 79
Jonathan Campbell Milford 93841 79
28 Landon Harris Moeller 93744 81
Matt Kissel Turpin 124140 81
30 Zach Brophy Anderson 123943 82



32
33

37

40

43
44
45

48

51
52

55

57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65

67

Garrett Hogan
Brad Gray
Coleman Miller
Nolan Smoot
A.J. Lammert
Luke Uhlman
Joey Cron
Patrick Flynn
Aiden Kennedy
Grayson Slemons
Jake Williams
Bobby Horseman
Conner Fouss
Luke Vickers
Henry Laake
Emerson Wieland
Jake Riffle

Colin Hunter

Gio Tomasetti
Mattew Geist

Grady Wullenweber

Logan Reind|
Patrick Thompson
Nick Colwell
Dominic Nguyen
Carson Cooley
John Mairn
Spencer Ast
Jake Briede
Nick Stoffel
Logan Brocki
Jacob Ball
Grant Rethman
Caleb Stephen
Quentin Rice
Brady Root
Ryan Ableing
Brady Williams

Kings
Loveland
Anderson

Little Miami
Sycamore
Sycamore
Anderson
Milford

Moeller
Anderson
Kings

Lak. East

New Richmond
Little Miami
Anderson

Lak. West
New Richmond
Kings

Little Miami
Loveland

Lak. West
Milford
Sycamore
West Clermont
Lak. West
West Clermont
Little Miami
New Richmond
Lak. West
New Richmond
Milford

West Clermont
West Clermont
New Richmond
Goshen

West Clermont
Goshen
Western Brown

113943
103845
114242
124341

94341
114143
12 38 47
1244 41
103946
1244 42

93947
1042 44
12 45 43
114247
12 44 46

94743
1241 49
114349
114943
12 48 44
114549
105243
125045
10 46 49

94947

95145
125245
114850
114455
10 46 53
10 50 52

95551
12 47 60
115161
105261
12 54 59
1256 61
1253 64

82
83
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
88
89
90
90
90
92
92
92
94
95
95
95
96
96
97
98
99
99
102
106
107
112
113
113
117
117



69
70
71
72
73
74

Kaden Patten
Dylan Helton
Cohen Hamman
Kaydin Hahn
Luke Bronson
Levi Holden

Western Brown
Western Brown
Goshen
Goshen
Western Brown
Western Brown

106161
10 59 67
09 64 64
095874
10 68 69
106376

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-06-2021 19:07:39

122
126
128
132
137
139



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Miami Whitewater
Miami Whitewater Forest Golf Course
October 06, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Cayse Morgan Elder 9 3536 71
2 Eric Braun St. Xavier 11 3735 72
3 Victor Caliguri Elder 12 3538 73

Gabe Logan LaSalle 11 3736 73
Andrew Zimmerly St. Xavier 12 3835 73
6 Jack Ward Harrison 10 3737 74
Robert Gerwin St. Xavier 10 3737 74
8 Nate Birck LaSalle 12 4036 76
Will Steioff * Oak Hills 11 3739 76
Cole Kendall St. Xavier 12 4036 76
11 Mikey Schutte Elder 10 3839 77
Elliott Nichols Elder 12 41 36 77
Zack Beard St. Xavier 12 3839 77
14 Ty Huber * Talawanda 10 3741 78
15 Eric Neal Harrison 11 3940 79
Ryan Williamson * Oak Hills 11 4039 79
17 Aidan Bruder Talawanda 10 42 39 81
Danny Austing * Taylor 12 3942 81
19 Caleb Bessler Taylor 9 4141 82
20 Alex Diesel Colerain 9 4142 83
Tommy West Fairfield 11 4142 83
Evan Isenogle LaSalle 12 4241 83
23 Oliver Powell-Campbell Colerain 11 4044 84
Brady Compton Fairfield 9 4341 84
Colin Ziegler Harrison 10 4341 84
Aleks Essen LaSalle 12 4341 84
Hunter Shaw Talawanda 11 4440 84
28 Jake Langdon Elder 11 4640 86
Spencer Curran Fairfield 11 4244 86

Jonas French Harrison 9 4640 86



32

34

36

40
41

43

47
48
49

52

54
55

57

59

61
62
63
64
65
66

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-06-2021 15:55:00

Conner Schulte
Anthony Singler
Berghausen Tag
Ben Peaslee
Carson Pessler
Elijah Washmuth
Aiden Hoyte

Clint Moak

Reed Sheafer
Tyler Borgemenke
Robby Wood
Ryan Drew

Ethan Stone
Andrew Bobowski
Peyton Leach
Jack Schottelkotte
Henry Mentzel
Jacob Boland
Anthony Weinmann
Mitchell Naehring
Thomas Dwyer
Ethan Wilson
Henry Bowers
Brody Baker

Jackson Lambrinides

Ryan Davis
John Reynolds
Nick Buirley
Brayden Burt
Will Noeth
Gabe Fontaine
M.J. Steele
Josh Powell
Zakary Leggett
Henry Haag
Casey Allen

Talawanda
Oak Hills
Walnut Hills
Harrison
Oak Hills
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Northwest
Colerain
Colerain
Taylor
Hamilton
LaSalle
Princeton
Ross
Walnut Hills
Fairfield
Oak Hills
Ross
Walnut Hills
Fairfield
Talawanda
Hamilton
Colerain
Ross
Princeton
Taylor
Ross
Taylor
Ross
Walnut Hills
Princeton
Walnut Hills
Princeton
Princeton

10
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10

9
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
12

9
11

42 44
44 43
47 40
46 42
48 40
43 46
46 43
40 49
46 43
44 46
44 47
43 48
46 46
52 40
46 46
46 46
47 46
46 48
48 47
47 48
49 46
44 52
48 48
48 51
5351
52 52
52 53
48 57
54 52
51 55
50 63
60 54
54 61
57 61
7174

11DQ 0

86
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
94
95
95
95
96
96
99
104
104
105
105
106
106
113
114
115
118
145

DQ



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Yankee Trace
The Golf Club at Yankee Trace
October 04, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1
2
3

12

14

17

19
20

27
28

30

Stewart Backus
Bradley Hinkel
Aaron Tobe

Eian Cambria
Josh Welsh
Eddie Staudt
Quentin Stall
Blake Jameson *
Dominic Cicero *
Lane Coulter *
Gavin Augenstein
Vince Hammond
Alex Grotjan
Noah Mangen
Garrett Barnhart
Ben Myers *
Peyton Lawley
David Wright
Jackson Duncan
Mason Weaver
Mason Wimer
Tyler Gentile
Owen Mockabee
Jackson Rachal
Thomas Sherwood
Braydon Defrates
Seth Jones
Connor West
David Noel
Cooper Decker

Team

Centerville
Springboro
Centerville
Springboro
Centerville
Centerville
Butler
Monroe

Cham. Julienne

Fairmont
Springboro
Miamisburg
Springboro
Centerville
Miamisburg
Middletown
Lebanon
Springboro
Northmont
Butler
Fairmont
Fairmont
Lebanon
Lebanon
Miamisburg
Monroe
Butler
Lebanon
Miamisburg
Butler

Grade F B

1239 36
1037 40
1142 36
103939
123841
114039

93941
1241 39
1142 39
114041
1040 41

94042
1241 41
1242 41
10 45 38
114241

94143
114143
12 42 43
104145
1043 43
114145
1247 39
114343
12 46 40
12 40 46
1042 45
12 42 46
12 42 46
114049

Scor

e

75
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
88
88
89



34
35

40

42

45

46
47

51

53

55

58

60

63
64
65

68

Luke Larreategui
James Spicer
Josh Harbaum
Micky Morgan
Owen Stamper
Brogan Leugers
Noah Hesson
Evan Sluterbeck
Cole Neely
Hunter DAngelo
Tommy Halloran
Mason Lucas
RJ Anderson
Lucas Dingledine
Jaxon Rudd
Kaleb Eshbaugh
Ben Kolton

Liam Meyer
Dylan Cole
Corrick DeBoard
Michael Salone
Braydon Conley

Cham. Julienne
Fairmont
Northmont
Northmont
Edgewood
Lebanon
Monroe
Northmont
Wayne

Butler
Wilmington
Miamisburg
Middletown
Middletown
Franklin

West Carrollton
Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne
Wilmington
Wilmington
Northmont
Wilmington

Charles Schinaman Cham. Julienne

Jesse Wethington
Noah Bittner
Trey Newsome
Ronald Johnson
Trent Stewart
Jackson Fields
Alex York

Aiden Creech
Avery Earls
Mitchell Logan
Zach Falkenstein
Peyton Hall
Evan Urso
Michael Shaffer
Devon Snyder

Monroe
Fairmont
Franklin
Wayne
Edgewood
Monroe
Edgewood
Franklin
Middletown
Wayne
Wayne
Franklin
Middletown
West Carrollton
Wilmington

1042 47
1147 42
12 43 46
12 43 47
114546
1047 44
1247 44
12 44 47
114150
1148 44
1043 49
12 48 45
115043
114251
1147 48
1247 49

95443
1148 49
114750
10 44 53
115149
12 48 52

946 55
115051
10 49 53
10 49 53
12 49 53

954 49
115152
115351
11 48 56
1154 50
12 50 55
12 53 53
115750
1054 53
12 54 53
115355

89
89
89
90
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
95
96
97
97
97
97
100
100
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
104
104
104
105
106
107
107
107
108



69
70
71
72
73
74

Robert Egglebrecht Edgewood

Bobby Cook Edgewood
Liam McGrew West Carrollton
Keona Burrell Wayne

Jacob Cox West Carrollton
Wyatt Phillips West Carrollton

95160
115361
12 64 58
12 66 58
12 65 67
126777

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2021 06:57:32

111
114
122
124
132
144



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division Il Boys - PipeStone

PipeStone Golf Course

September 29, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1
2
3

10

13

15

17

19

22

28
29
30

Luke Metzger
Brody Simms

Davis Gochenouer

Colin Schadek

Andrew Schwartz

Noah Lindsey *
Grant Tabar
Andy Steed *
RJ Plunkett
T.J. Kreusch
Landon Schehr
Wright Chen
Brady Koger
Thad Hartley *
Joey Martin
Evan Barrett *
Luke Centrulla
Owen Goodwin
Ethan Johnson

Team

Fenwick

Alter

Alter

Fenwick

Badin
Waynesville
Alter
Clinton-Massie
Oakwood

Alter

Fenwick
Oakwood
Badin
Brookville
Oakwood
Waynesville
Badin
Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie

Henry Kochensparger Eaton

Alex Carlton
Tommy Grawe
Matt Brugger
Zach Hartley
Nathan Ellis
Henry Mullen
Justin Heitkamp
Jimmy Zettler
Keegan May
Kyle McKinney

Oakwood
Alter

Badin
Brookville
East Clinton
Oakwood
Versailles
Badin
Versailles
Fenwick

Grade

12
12
10
11
12
12
11

12

11
10
12
12
10
11
12

12
12
12
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
11
11

F B

3534
36 35
3735
36 36
38 36
3539
37 38
39 36
37 38
43 35
40 38
3840
4040
42 38
3844
43 39
40 43
43 40
41 43
4341
3945
40 46
44 42
42 44
41 45
3947
43 43
41 46
42 46
44 45

Scor

e

69
71
72
72
74
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
80
80
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
88
89



31
32
33

36

38
39

41
42
43
44

46
47
48

50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65

Joe Ruhenkamp
A.J. Sesslar
Jacob Early
Micah Powell
Garrett Rader
Logan Miller
Nate Betts
Drew Holt
Conner Stulz
Ethan Woodard
Coltan Groh
Robbie Myers
Ethan Dirksen
Mason Combs
Caden Hamilton
Alex Mills
Mitchell Ellis
Ross Campbell
Charlie Betts
Connor Grooms
Connor Polston
Dane Klapper
Luke Miller
Gabe McCarty
Noah Rutherford
Joey McKee
Brad Roy

Derek McCoy-Dudas

Evan Stout
Aiden Walker
Kaiden Hypes
Matthew Michael
Josh Miller
Austin Kmatz
Dakota Collum
Danny Dawson
Levi Griffith
Braden Gorski

Versailles
Waynesville
Brookville
Carlisle

Preble Shawnee
Clinton-Massie
Fenwick
Brookville
Clinton-Massie
Preble Shawnee
Preble Shawnee
Waynesville
Versailles
Brookville
Versailles
Waynesville
East Clinton
Carlisle

Dixie

Carlisle

Dixie

Preble Shawnee
Dixie

Eaton

Carlisle

Eaton

Carlisle

Eaton

Dixie

East Clinton
Dixie

Eaton

Preble Shawnee
East Clinton
East Clinton
Madison
Madison
Madison

11
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
12

9

9
10
12
12
12
12

9

9
11
12
11
10
11
10

9
12
11
10

46 45
47 45
47 48
5243
47 48
49 48
48 49
48 50
5049
5247
49 53
5251
48 56
5154
4461
5353
5057
57 52
47 62
5555
54 57
58 53
58 54
56 58
57 58
58 59
62 56
64 55
60 60
65 57
62 63
67 66
67 66
68 68

11 DNS O

9DNS O
10DNS 0
10DNS 0

91
92
95
95
95
97
97
98
99
99
102
103
104
105
105
106
107
109
109
110
111
111
112
114
115
117
118
119
120
122
125
133
133
136
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Roen Ballard Madison 10 DNS O DNS
Austin Skinner Madison 12DNS 0O DNS

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-30-2021 10:32:18



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division Il Boys - The Mill Course
Winton Woods The Mill Course

September 29, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1 Finley Bartlett

2 Peter Sheakley
Brandon Conner

4 Woyatt Higgins
Jack Noone

6 Luke Isgrig
Grant Rindels
Drew Seichter *
Charlie Keith

10 Zac Vickers *

Alex Holzapfel
12 Nick Mullen *

Clay Van Fossen
14 1lkin Groh

Kyle Innis

Jack Webb
17 Cannon Wells
18 Tom Buchert *

Cam Yards
Nick Jacob

Sam Judge
22 Eddie Hartung
23 Ty Shepherd

Davis Russell

Will Stevens
26 Lucas Leamer

Team

Wyoming
Indian Hill
Madeira
Indian Hill
McNicholas
Madeira
Madeira
Mariemont
McNicholas

Cin. Hills Christian
Aca.

Indian Hill
Bethel-Tate
Wyoming
Indian Hill
Indian Hill
Wyoming
McNicholas
Mariemont

McNicholas
Sum. Co. Day

Wyoming
Madeira
Batavia

Cin. Hills Christian
Aca.

Mariemont

Cin. Hills Christian
Aca.

Grade

12
12
11

11
11
10
11

10
10
12
12
11

10
12

12
12

12
10
12
12

12

F B

3332
3537
3834
3934
34 39
40 36
3937
3739
38 38
3542

3641
41 37
3840
40 39
3940
3940
41 39
42 39

42 39
43 38

40 41
44 38
41 42
44 39

43 40
42 42

Scor

65
72
72
73
73
76
76
76
76
77

77
78
78
79
79
79
80

81 sudden death
5

81

81 sudden death
6

81
82
83
83

83
84



28
29

32

34

36

38
39

41

46

a7

50

52

54

55

57
58
59

61
62

Conor Madden
Thomas Sauter
Austin Hensley
Brent Duckwall

Drew Fulmer
Ethan Hensley
Case Garibay
Aidan Zimmerman
Leo Schantz
Josh Berger
Luke Brennaman
Carson Malott
Joey Schumard
Jack Hollenbeck
Isaac Bell

Parker Woolery
Tanner Temar
Benny Hess
Parker Carroll
Peyton Schadle
Randy Fleming
Zach Prost

Ryan Zestermann
Xavier Vanchure
Jack Robinson
Cooper Woolery
Jake Hornsby
Evan McCabe

A.J. Johnson
Casey Kuhl
Chase Sandker
lan Howser
Ben Wolferst
Nicco Hill

C.J. Stober
Peppe Mechley

Wyoming
Mariemont
Batavia

Cin. Hills Christian
Aca.

McNicholas
Batavia
Norwood
Norwood
Sum. Co. Day
Batavia
Mariemont
Georgetown
CNE

Sum. Co. Day
Batavia

CNE

Madeira
Reading
Sum. Co. Day
Georgetown
Finneytown
Finneytown
Roger Bacon
Bethel-Tate
Sum. Co. Day
CNE
Finneytown

Cin. Hills Christian
Aca.

Bethel-Tate
Reading
Bethel-Tate
CNE
Finneytown
Roger Bacon
Bethel-Tate
Roger Bacon

12
11
12
11

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
12

12

10
12
11
10
11

4143
48 38
45 42
44 43

47 40
45 43
47 41
49 40
47 42
46 44
5040
5141
45 49
49 45
5045
5045
44 51
48 47
45 50
5542
48 50
5147
54 44
49 50
49 50
54 48
48 54
5252

5353
49 57
5553
5560
56 64
6555
58 63
6557

84
86
87
87

87
88
88
89
89
90
90
92
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
97
98
98
98
99
99
102
102
104

106
106
108
115
120
120
121
122



63
64

66
67
68
69
70

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-29-2021 15:54:40

Andy Alexander
Dillon Cole

Drew
VonderMeulen

Seth Hinton

Judd Arthur

Nick VonderMeulen
Logan Walz
George Jansen

Roger Bacon
Norwood
Reading

Norwood
Norwood
Reading
Reading
Roger Bacon

11
11
11

12
10
11
11

66 58
60 66
6561

65 63
70 66
78 62
78 68

124
126
126

128
136
140
146

12DNF O DNF



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division lll Boys - Shelby Oaks
Shelby Oaks Golf Course
September 28, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Adam Ballas Ft. Loramie 11 36 35 71
2 Jameson Meyer  Botkins 12 37 36 73
3 Jack Dietz Botkins 12 37 37 74
4 Matt Mullen * Fairlawn 12 37 38 75
5 Ethan Lukey Houston 1041 37 78

Ross Fiessinger  Russia 113840 78
7 Ross Dietz Botkins 09 40 39 79
Joseph Meyer Botkins 1042 37 79
9 Bryce Cobb * Anna 1242 38 80
10 Ethan Funk Houston 124041 81
Tanner Voisard Houston 94041 81
12 Aiden Wehrman Ft. Loramie 114141 82
Jude Counts Russia 104141 82
14 lIsaac Cisco Botkins 124142 83
Ethan Larger Ft. Loramie 124043 83
16 Seth Hegemier*  Anna 10 46 38 84
Noel Petersen * Lehman Cath. 104341 84
Jordan Meyer Russia 124341 84
19 Parker Herrick Houston 1144 41 85
Nolan Fark Jackson Center 114045 85
Cole Reiser Mechanicsburg 114144 85
Brody Rhoads Riverside 1244 41 85
23 Carter Gordon Anna 124541 86
Landon Cobb Anna 11 46 40 86
Seth Jones Fairlawn 1144 42 86
26 Ryan Sailor Jackson Center 124542 87
27 Felix Francis Russia 1044 44 88
28 Xavier Philpot Russia 1147 42 89
29 Ethan Maurer Anna 11 44 46 90
Jayden Burchett  Riverside 124545 90



31
32

36

38
39

41
42

44
45

47
48
49

51
52
53

55
56

58
59
60

Hezekiah Bezy
Austin Pleiman
Carson Regula
Jaxon Woods

Adam Mroczkowski

Logan Francis
Lucas Hartle
Ethan Jones
Noah Mannier
Tanner Cooper
Reed Platfoot
Chase Davidson
Zane Harris
John Gagnet
Noah Deitrich
Brennin Eyink
Caleb Hostetler
Eli Mayberry
Drew Jones

Braydan Hoffman

Nicholas Wright
Jayce Brautigam
Leo Compton
Tyler Gross
Luke Redmond
Evan Ziegler
Marcus Rowe
Chase Dohme
Jesse Barnard
Cooper Steiner

Lehman Cath.
Ft. Loramie
Jackson Center
Riverside

Triad

Fairlawn
Jackson Center
Fairlawn

Ft. Loramie
Houston
Jackson Center
Riverside

Troy Christian
Lehman Cath.
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Triad
Mechanicsburg
Riverside

Triad

Lehman Cath.
Fairlawn
Mechanicsburg
Triad

Troy Christian
Triad

Troy Christian
Troy Christian
Troy Christian
Lehman Cath.

1144 47
114547
1242 50

944 48
12 46 46
1047 46
1044 49
114945
105045
12 46 49

95343
12 46 52
114949
12 46 53
115546
114952
115052
12 49 54
11 46 58

95450
105550

96048
1254 55
1156 53
115956
115957
116155
12 62 58
12 60 62

9 68 68

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2021 17:42:37

91
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
96
98
98
99
101
101
102
103
104
104
105
108
109
109
115
116
116
120
122
136



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division lll Boys - Turtle Creek

Turtle Creek Golf Course

September 28, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1

N

(o]

13
14

17
18
19
20

23

25

27

28

29
30

Graham Brubaker
Aaron Colvin

Will Brubaker
Jack Bramel *
Khyler Grant

Team

Arcanum
Newton Local
Arcanum
Catholic Central
National Trail

Hudson Montgomery Newton Local

Brayden Cable *
Brady Downing
Scout Spencer *
Garret Fraley
Quinn Peters

Hunter Degrasse *

Nick Brubaker
Chad Pitzer
Dalten Skinner
Chandler Peters
Clay Hess

Aiden Psczulkoski

Caleb Otto
Tanner Leichty
Levi Pahl
Kasen Hale
Bryson Hite
Zachary Rutan
Drew Duffey
Xander Collins
Cameron Haines
Karson Wright
Trey Homan
Owen Locke

Franklin Monroe
Newton Local
Bradford
Covington
Newton Local
Tri-County North
National Trail
Arcanum
Bradford
Newton Local
Arcanum
Arcanum
Northeastern

Mississinawa Valley

Tri-County North
Tri-Village
Covington
National Tralil
Catholic Central
Tri-Village
Covington
Franklin Monroe
Tri-Village
Ansonia

Grade

F

39
37
38
44
43
39
41
41
42
42
47
44
45
42
48
47
44
46
46
47
47
46
47
49
54
51
49
53
47
47

B

37
39
40

42
46
45
46
46
46
41
44
44
48
42
43
47
46
49
49
49
50
50
48
44
47
50
47
55
56

Scor

76
76
78
83
85
85
86
87
88 3rd - Playoff
88
88
88 4th - Playoff
89
90
90
90
91
92
95
96
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
100
102
103



32
33
34
35

38

43
44

47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2021 16:51:26

C.J. Osborne
Chris Knapp
Cade Peters
Cohen Guenther
Maverick Sanders
Keaton Mead
Wyatt Ketring
Devin McKenna
Sam Grabeman
Aaron Hummel
Fletcher Davies
Cameron Chatfield
Austin Perks
Dalton Branson
Hunter Ray
Kaiden Stewart
Chris Waddle
Max Kremapsky
Will Kammer
Ethan Fitch
Landon Keller
Carson Evrard
Ethan Warner
Treyl Manuel
Aron Hunt
Garrett Brown
Ethan Herring
Braden Wisner
Zane Owens
Sarah Vaughn
Maddox Buche
Corinne Freeman
Champ Miller
Gabe Lynch

Tri-Village

National Trail
Franklin Monroe
Catholic Central
Ansonia

Bradford

Tri-Village

Ansonia

Covington
Mississinawa Valley
National Trail
Northeastern
Emmanuel Christian
Bradford

Covington
Mississinawa Valley
Tri-County North
Northeastern
Ansonia

Tri-County North
Franklin Monroe
Catholic Central
Franklin Monroe
Bradford
Mississinawa Valley
Ansonia

Emmanuel Christian
Mississinawa Valley
Tri-County North
Emmanuel Christian
Emmanuel Christian
Emmanuel Christian
Northeastern
Northeastern

11 49 54 103
11 50 54 104
11 56 49 105
10 50 56 106
10 55 52 107
12 53 54 107
11 50 57 107
11 53 55 108
10 50 58 108
10 56 52 108
10 56 52 108
11 52 56 108
9 53 56 109
9 57 53 110
11 49 61 110
12 52 58 110
12 52 59 111
9 51 61 112
11 49 64 113
12 57 57 114
11 58 58 116
12 54 63 117
10 56 61 117
9 55 63 118
10 48 71 119
11 58 63 121
11 63 61 124
9 55 74 129
10 68 80 148
10 75 81 156
9 92 94 186
10 83119 202
11 DNF O DNF
9DNF O DNF



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division Il Boys - Walden Ponds

Walden Ponds Golf Course

September 28, 2021

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1
2

0 N o o1

12

14
15

17

19

21

22

23

25

27

29

Collin Chen

Evan Green
Jacob Joffe

Billy Good

Blake Green
Joshua Winhusen
Jackson™ Raby *
Elijah Guttman
Addison Heimann
Leif Lykins

Zack Mosier
Charlie Mullin
Jack Good
Matthew Castrucci
Abbey Brown *

Liam Von Rosenberg *

Austin Hutson *
Kason Spears
Will Griffin
Landon Jodrey
Caleb Ninichuck
Matthias Ewing
Drew Bagnoli
Clay Phillips
Josiah Fernandez
Ayden Robinson
Alex Buschmann
Cole Erskine
Mikey McCrae
Ethan Ell

Team

Seven Hills
Mid. Christian
Seven Hills
Seven Hills
Mid. Christian
Mid. Christian
Cin. Christian
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Mid. Christian
Southeastern
Seven Hills
Seven Hills
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Christian
Purcell Marian
Felicity-Franklin
Southeastern
Cin. Co. Day
Ripley-Union
Felicity-Franklin
Legacy Christian
Cin. Co. Day
Ripley-Union
Mid. Christian
Southeastern
Cin. Christian
Southeastern
Miami Valley School
Purcell Marian

Grade F B

12 37 36
12 40 37
1236 41

93938
103842
1141 40
1041 41

94340
10 38 45
1243 40
1042 41
1042 42
114044
1146 41
1047 42
10 42 47
11 44 46
115139
1148 43
1146 45
1044 48
12 46 47
124351
104549
11 4552
1047 50
10 48 50
1049 49
114554
114554

Scor

e

73
77
77
77
80
81
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
87
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
93
94
94
97
97
98
98
99
99



31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2021 16:22:36

Brennan Garrett
Adam Middendorf
Carter Norvell
Logan Nash
Justin Lotter
Thomas Park
Karson LaGrange
Caleb Black

J.J. Donnaker
Gregory Anderson
Alec Jones

Eli Wilson

Luke Wallis

Tad Griffin

Drew Kreimer
Christian Tigyer
Carter Clinefelter
Taki Karras

Sid Pallerla
Caleb Dunham
Logan Madison
Hayden Ward
Thomas Cook
Luke Black

Ben Trainor
Renzo Bartley
Ayden Russell
Clayton Shelton
Evan Spieg
Daniel Graber
Jayden Pope

Ripley-Union
Williamsburg

Day. Christian
Purcell Marian

Day. Christian
Legacy Christian
Williamsburg
Legacy Christian
Cedarville

Miami Valley School
Cin. Christian
Cedarville
Cedarville
Southeastern
Williamsburg

Day. Christian

Day. Christian
Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Cedarville
Ripley-Union
Legacy Christian
Miami Valley School
Legacy Christian
Williamsburg

Day. Christian
Purcell Marian
Felicity-Franklin
Williamsburg

Cin. Christian
Purcell Marian

11 50 50
945 56
1053 49
125151
11 50 53
115153
95154
12 53 53
11 53 58
9 5557
11 56 58
12 57 59
96353
1057 59
956 60
10 62 55
116753
12 60 61
96160
95964
1062 63
116563
97653
1070 61
116172
106272
1066 74
106579
97174
96978
107280

100
101
102
102
103
104
105
106
111
112
114
116
116
116
116
117
120
121
121
123
125
128
129
131
133
134
140
144
145
147
152



